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Show Name :

Class Name :

Class Entries :

Horse Name :

Show Name :

Class Name :

Class Entries :

Horse Name :

Show Name :

Class Name :

Class Entries :

Horse Name :

Show Name :

Class Name :

Class Entries :

Horse Name :

Show Name :

Class Name :

Class Entries :

Horse Name :

Show Name :

Class Name :

Class Entries :

Horse Name :

Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)
Performance Halter Mares

0 Money Awarded

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)
Performance Halter Geldings

0 Money Awarded

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)
Amateur Performance Halter Mares

0 Money Awarded

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Youth Performance Halter Mares

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com
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Money Earned

7/4/2021

Money Earned

7/4/2021

Money Earned

7/4/2021

Money Earned

7/4/2021

Money Earned

7/4/2021

Money Earned
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Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Green Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 9

Horse Name :

Madefourit

Ima Golden Machine
Booted From The Bar
Kickin Dust Up

Solid Aza Rock

KM Bestnthemoonlite
Im Extremelyschmancy
Pretty Pleaze
Suggested Impulse

Exhibitor Name :

Katy Jo Zuidema
Aaron Moses
Kenneth D Lakins Jr
Brian Baker

Ashley L Lakins
Karen Hornick

Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro

Julian Tomas Harris
Denton DeBuhr

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

D Oyer/S Armellini

Linda K Neece

Austin Thomas latonna

Molli Lynn Jacobs

Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes
Robin A LaBar

Jeri Kay Lockwood

Mark Gauci

Dinah Licht

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Junior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 6

Horse Name :

Gorgeousnthemoonlite
Happy Ever After
Knockin It Out
Moonlite Imagination
RL Checkmate

Exhibitor Name :

Brian Ale

Randy Raymond Wilson
Gil Galyean

Brian Baker

Laurie Korleski

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Voge Quarter Horses
Linda A Berris

Richard and Betty Jo Carr
Margaret E Garwood
Rick Wierda

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Horse Name :

Lazy Holla Dayz
Moonrageous

VS Code Me Lucky
Gone Viral

She Isa Crowdpleaser

Exhibitor Name :

Kenneth D Lakins Jr
Aaron Moses
Ashley L Lakins
Jason English

Ty M Hornick

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Shawn Johnson

Starland Ranch LLC

Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes
Kari Craft

Matthew L Main

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
Made After Hours Ann Woodruff
Natural Born Star Julie L Moreno
Made In Madison Melanie M Parker
Why So Lazy Madison Hatten
Lookin The Best Taylor Gumz

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Round Meadow Ranch Equine |
Julie L Moreno

Melanie M Parker

Christopher and Sherri Sommer
Taylor Gumz

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
Gone Viral Kari Craft
Il B Batting Ona RV Mallory M Vroegh

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Kari Craft
Shannon M Walker

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : |Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 10

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
Moonrageous Anneene Miller

VS Life Support Francesca M Wierda
VS Code Me Lucky Melissa Wilkes

KM Bestnthemoonlite Robin A LaBar

Not Just An lllusion Perry Glenn Jackson
Moonlite Imagination Mary Iris Webre

| Will Be A Good RV Richard Carr
Mamma Made Martinis Karen J Boxell

She Isa Crowdpleaser Matthew L Main

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Starland Ranch LLC
Francesca M Wierda

Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes
Robin A LaBar

Perry Glenn Jackson

Mary Iris Webre

Richard and Betty Jo Carr
Karen J Boxell

Matthew L Main

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : |Novice Youth Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
Lazy Open Invitation Hailey Utesch
Ona Moonlite Ride Morgan G Evans

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Hailey Utesch
Morgan G Evans

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
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Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

Class Entries : 5 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Geez Whata Breeze Natalie Brooke Anderson Jamie Anderson

Sleep N The Moonlite Brody Galyean Becky Galyean

Best Be In Line Mason Dorsey Mason Dorsey

Ona Moonlite Ride Morgan G Evans Morgan G Evans

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : | Green Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 7 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Last One Matters Farley McLendon Holly Taylor

Household Name Karen Hornick Todd A Delagrange

Al Burn One Nicole Giumenti Christina Cole

Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman

Swazy Julian Tomas Harris Melissa Cutroni

LL Do Tell Matthew Harris Penny Jargella

Hes Al Right Mallori Bordic Sandy Hornig

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : | Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |5 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Im Always Sleepy Farley McLendon DeAnna M Darroh

Hoo Sleepin With Hoo Dawn M Baker Zoe MacBeth

Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman

Truly Priceles Flirt Julian Tomas Harris Tara S Rastrelli

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Just One Last Chance Jamie A English Wendy L Whittington

Boys Move Over Amber Hanson Pickard Sara A Jackson-Vance

Best Jazz Album Yet Julian Tomas Harris Jim R Searles

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

7/4/2021

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
Not Forgotten Emiley Houser Dana & Emiley Houser $0.00
Good Thing Im Hot Morgen Alexis Durga Morgen Alexis Durga $0.00

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : |Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Hoo Sleepin With Hoo Kelsey Katherine Bell Kelsey Katherine Bell
Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Hilary Hoffman

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |1 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
LL Do Tell Penny Jargella Penny Jargella

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |1 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Truly Priceles Flirt Jaden Chappell Tara S Rastrelli

Show Name : Tom Powers Triple Challenge Futurity All Breed Special Event 2 (2021)
Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

Class Entries : |1 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Truly Priceles Flirt Jaden Chappell Tara S Rastrelli

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com

7/4/2021

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

7/4/2021

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00

7/4/2021

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00

7/4/2021

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00



